
MATCH 501 —— CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

CANADIAN CUP TROPHY PLAQUE, 5 Boxes Berger
Bullets and  $50

5279Match Winner CROWE, PHILLIP R
CULLMAN, AL   -  USA  

HM 797  -  47

35 AWARD POINTS5110Match 2nd WHIDDEN, JOHN L
NASHVILLE, GA   -  USA  

HM 796  -  63

25 AWARD POINTS5411Match 3rd TOMPKINS, NANCY  
PRESCOTT, AZ   -  USA  

HM 795  -  39

Special Award Winners

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

High Senior GUSTIN, ROBERT A
SHINGLE SPRINGS, CA   -  USA  

5471 NRA TROPHY PLAQUEHM 795  -  36

High Grand Senior MCGEE, STEVE  
BROOKVILLE, KS   -  USA  

5414 NRA TROPHY PLAQUEHM 788  -  34

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
3 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5471 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A 795  -  36 12 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 5527 -  TUBB, DAVID  793  -  42 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 5670 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A 793  -  40 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

4th 5764 -  COLYER, THOMAS  793  -  40 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

5th 5718 -  BOWERS, BILL  793  -  26 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5025 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C 786  -  29 12 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MARKSMAN - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 5453 -  PO1  BROWN, ROBERT R, NAVY 758  -  13 12 AWARD POINTS  EX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 572017 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 45 - Entries
1. 5279 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R797  -  47HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

2. 5110 -  WHIDDEN, JOHN L796  -  63HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

3. 5411 -  TOMPKINS, NANCY  795  -  39HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W

4. 5471 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A795  -  36HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

5. 5527 -  TUBB, DAVID  793  -  42HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

6. 5670 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A793  -  40HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

7. 5764 -  COLYER, THOMAS  793  -  40HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

8. 5718 -  BOWERS, BILL  793  -  26HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

9. 5687 -  HOWELL, JON L792  -  38HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

10. 5646 -  BROCK, AUBREY  792  -  34HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

5536 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F792  -  34HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

12. 2578 -  LITTLE, JACK  791  -  31HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

13. 5616 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  789  -  41HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

14. 5766 -  SHELL, CORBIN  789  -  34HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

15. 5414 -  MCGEE, STEVE  788  -  34HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

16. 5583 -  GUERCIO, THOMAS A787  -  31HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

17. 5130 -  LADD, J D786  -  34HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

18. 5124 -  JONES, LAMAR  784  -  36HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

19. 5763 -  SFC  THEURER, RUSS  , USA RES784  -  33HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

20. 2563 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  784  -  29HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W

21. 5562 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B783  -  31HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 501 —— CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)1. 5279 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R797  -  47HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)2. 5110 -  WHIDDEN, JOHN L796  -  63HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W3. 5411 -  TOMPKINS, NANCY  795  -  39HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S4. 5471 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A795  -  36HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S5. 5527 -  TUBB, DAVID  793  -  42HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S6. 5670 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A793  -  40HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)7. 5764 -  COLYER, THOMAS  793  -  40HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S8. 5718 -  BOWERS, BILL  793  -  26HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S9. 5687 -  HOWELL, JON L792  -  38HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)10. 5646 -  BROCK, AUBREY  792  -  34HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S5536 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F792  -  34HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)12. 2578 -  LITTLE, JACK  791  -  31HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S13. 5616 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  789  -  41HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)14. 5766 -  SHELL, CORBIN  789  -  34HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS15. 5414 -  MCGEE, STEVE  788  -  34HM

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 45 - Entries
22. 5100 -  HAYES, RANDY  783  -  30HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

23. 5003 -  GELET, WILLIAM C783  -  29HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

24. 5474 -  NEWKIRK, BRIAN  783  -  29HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

25. 5015 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L782  -  30HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

26. 5652 -  MCDONALD, KEVIN  782  -  30HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

27. 5669 -  BARTLETT, JEFF  781  -  32HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

28. 5039 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  779  -  31HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

29. 5772 -  HUDSON, GARY A778  -  38HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

30. 5506 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A778  -  30HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

31. 5413 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J777  -  28HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W, GS

32. 5435 -  EASON, DON R775  -  27HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

33. 5008 -  FERRARO, THOMAS  773  -  23HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

34. 5193 -  UPDIKE, JOHN  771  -  26HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

35. 5715 -  KUSSMAN, RICHARD L765  -  19HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

36. 5230 -  KEFFER, JEREMY A764  -  25HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

37. 5427 -  TAYLOR, DALTHARD R761  -  20HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

38. 5463 -  CHURCH, PETER B757  -  26HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

39. 5596 -  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM  746  -  19HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

40. 5065 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  574  -  14HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

41. 5468 -  REITER, MARK  570  -  15HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

42. 5036 -  HULL, FRANK H569  -  11HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

43. 5016 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  393  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

44. 5523 -  PIKE, RANDY  386  -  17HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

45. 5618 -  AGNE, SHAWN B379  -  14HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

  MASTER 6 - Entries
1. 5025 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C786  -  29MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

2. 5686 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L782  -  32MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)J

3. 5031 -  YOUNG, A S766  -  24MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

4. 5644 -  BAIR, STEVE B580  -  20MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

5. 2514 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D383  -  8MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

6. 5568 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  189  -  3MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

  MARKSMAN - EXPERT 6 - Entries
1. 5453 -  PO1  BROWN, ROBERT R, NAVY758  -  13EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

2. 5154 -  SCHEER, TODD J734  -  12EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

3. 5050 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J689  -  10MK Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

4. 5150 -  GILLELAND, JAMES  , POL664  -  7EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

5. 5217 -  SINGLETON, EARL  509  -  5EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

6. 5588 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  23EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S
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MATCH 501 —— CANADIAN CUP MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 534, 537

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)16. 5583 -  GUERCIO, THOMAS A787  -  31HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S17. 5130 -  LADD, J D786  -  34HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)18. 5025 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C786  -  29MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S19. 5124 -  JONES, LAMAR  784  -  36HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)20. 5763 -  SFC  THEURER, RUSS  , USA RES784  -  33HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W21. 2563 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  784  -  29HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)22. 5562 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B783  -  31HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)23. 5100 -  HAYES, RANDY  783  -  30HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)24. 5003 -  GELET, WILLIAM C783  -  29HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S25. 5474 -  NEWKIRK, BRIAN  783  -  29HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)J26. 5686 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L782  -  32MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)27. 5015 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L782  -  30HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)28. 5652 -  MCDONALD, KEVIN  782  -  30HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S29. 5669 -  BARTLETT, JEFF  781  -  32HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)30. 5039 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  779  -  31HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)31. 5772 -  HUDSON, GARY A778  -  38HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S32. 5506 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A778  -  30HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W, GS33. 5413 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J777  -  28HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)34. 5435 -  EASON, DON R775  -  27HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S35. 5008 -  FERRARO, THOMAS  773  -  23HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)36. 5193 -  UPDIKE, JOHN  771  -  26HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)37. 5031 -  YOUNG, A S766  -  24MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S38. 5715 -  KUSSMAN, RICHARD L765  -  19HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)39. 5230 -  KEFFER, JEREMY A764  -  25HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)40. 5427 -  TAYLOR, DALTHARD R761  -  20HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S41. 5453 -  PO1  BROWN, ROBERT R, NAVY758  -  13EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS42. 5463 -  CHURCH, PETER B757  -  26HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)43. 5596 -  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM  746  -  19HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)44. 5154 -  SCHEER, TODD J734  -  12EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS45. 5050 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J689  -  10MK

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS46. 5150 -  GILLELAND, JAMES  , POL664  -  7EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S47. 5644 -  BAIR, STEVE B580  -  20MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS48. 5065 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  574  -  14HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S49. 5468 -  REITER, MARK  570  -  15HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S50. 5036 -  HULL, FRANK H569  -  11HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S51. 5217 -  SINGLETON, EARL  509  -  5EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS52. 5016 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  393  -  9HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S53. 5523 -  PIKE, RANDY  386  -  17HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)54. 2514 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D383  -  8MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)55. 5618 -  AGNE, SHAWN B379  -  14HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)56. 5568 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  189  -  3MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S57. 5588 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  23EX
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